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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
Meet Record: 8:53.74 2013 Eastern (Greentown)

J. Sprinkles, S. Wagner, B. Neeley, B. Neeley

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 9:43.19Chesterton _________1A

1) #141 Madison Trumbo 12 2) #143 Veronica Wilgocki 11

3) #139 Alex Reed 12 4) #135 Annmarie Easter 12

5) #142 Allison Van Kley 10 6) #140 Ali Sierazy 12

7) #138 Ellie McClelland 11 8) #137 Lauren Kroft 10

A 9:47.26Penn _________1B

1) #557 Arianna Balinnang 11 2) #563 Aubrey Morgan 11

3) #559 Mary Eubank 12 4) #562 Janine Mbianda 11

5) #564 Jenavieve Nash 9 6) #565 Ella Neuenschwander 9

7) #570 Lila Van Hoveln 9 8) #567 Gabby Smith 10

A 9:51.61Columbia Cit _________1C

1) #148 Alana Bonham 10 2) #155 Brooke Sigler 11

3) #152 Felice Mullinax 12 4) #151 Samantha Lickey 10

5) #150 Kenya Leitch 9 6) #154 Ava Sigler 10

7) #146 Chiara Andreoletti 11 8) #149 Emma Kennedy 11

A 9:56.90Jasper _________1D

1) #398 Alexis Byrd 12 2) #399 Jocelyn Calderon 12

3) #401 Molly Isaacs 9 4) #403 Cara Jones 11

5) #402 Kate Jerger 12 6) #407 Linzi VanMeter 11

7) #400 Ella Clark 10 8) #406 Monica Lorey 11

A 9:42.70Guerin Catho _________2A

1) #320 Katie Kolb 10 2) #318 Claire Flannagan 9

3) #319 Bailey Freese 12 4) #321 Claire Milam 12

5) #324 Brinna Wolf 9 6) #322 Camille Morrow 11

7) #323 Eva Parr 11 8) #317 Brooke Bunnell 10

A 9:44.15Indianapolis _________2B

1) #386 Ceci Jackson 10 2) #387 Grace Leppert 9

3) #381 Maisie Chesebrough 9 4) #390 Maggie Rushenberg 10

5) #393 Alex Teed 12 6) #383 Morgan Engelman 12

7) #391 Julia Score 10 8) #394 Alexa Thompson 9

A 9:49.87South Bend A _________2C

1) #606 Elise Bulaoro 12 2) #610 Emily Shepherd 11

3) #611 Isabella Soens 12 4) #608 Agnes Hasler 9

5) #607 Lucy Garvey 9 6) #609 Grace Knutson 10

7) #605 Anna Borger 12

A 9:56.15Bloomington _________2D

1) #47 Nola Somers Glenn 12 2) #40 Hayden McGuire 10

3) #38 Katie Kent 10 4) #42 Ellie Patrick 11

5) #34 Lila Childers 9 6) #43 Evie Peterson 9

7) #33 Tori Bilohlavek 10 8) #48 Lauren Thies 9

A 9:57.89Northview _________2E

1) #536 Ellia Hayes 12 2) #534 Gnister Grant 12

3) #540 Reagin White 10 4) #538 Aubrey Miller 10

5) #535 Hannah Harrison 10 6) #537 Josie Lynch 11

7) #539 Leah Nevill 9

A 9:42.88Brownsburg _________3A

1) #77 Hannah Oppy 12 2) #75 Scout Newman 10

3) #83 Mackenzie Williams 12 4) #84 Eden Wolfe 9

5) #81 Mackenzie Steele 11 6) #68 Skyler Dickenson 12

7) #67 Sofia Bragg 10 8) #69 Elizabeth Fischer 11

A 9:46.54Floyd Centra _________3B

1) #237 Ginger Atzinger 12 2) #242 Lucy Jenks 10

3) #239 Lindsey Fisher 11 4) #238 Emma Campbell 9

5) #244 Adeline Shultz 9 6) #246 Kaitlyn Stewart 12

7) #240 Avery Fuhrmann 10 8) #236 Georgia Atzinger 10

A 9:49.90Bloomington _________3C

1) #60 Lexi Kollbaum 9 2) #51 Mary Asplund 9

3) #63 Grace Stringer 11 4) #53 Ellie Barada 10

5) #58 Julianne Hoover 10 6) #54 Kate Barada 12

7) #62 Lila Pierce 10 8) #61 Tamara Kun 12

A 9:56.71Mt. Vernon ( _________3D

1) #473 Emma Gasiorek 12 2) #472 Emma Gale 11

3) #476 Makenna Laffey 9 4) #475 Hannah Hauser 10

5) #477 Lillian Quinn 10 6) #474 Brooklyn Harris 9
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 9:25.33Hamilton Sou _________1A

1) #340 Maggie Powers 12 2) #330 Elizabeth Butler 11

3) #337 Anissa Lammie 9 4) #333 Elise Herman 12

5) #336 Ciara Kepner 11 6) #331 Catey Campbell 11

7) #334 Anna Irish 9 8) #343 Addison Smith 11

A 9:31.97Whiteland Co _________1B

1) #713 Madison Fleury 10 2) #715 Bella Fuentes 11

3) #712 Ramya Flaherty 11 4) #720 Eden Muhlhauser 9

5) #718 Tori Jackson 12 6) #725 Rozlin Tomamichel 9

7) #721 Claire Proctor 9 8) #723 Lena Shipp 9

A 9:34.82Noblesville _________1C

1) #509 Riley Flynn 11 2) #508 Brinkley Cooper 11

3) #510 Gretchen Graham 10 4) #513 Summer Rempe 12

5) #512 Isabella Lingenfelter 12 6) #506 Ansley Applegate 10

7) #507 Dana Behlmer 12 8) #511 Katie Horbett 11

A 9:40.82Zionsville _________1D

1) #732 Katy Green 10 2) #735 Anwesha Mishra 10

3) #733 Audrey Magnusen 12 4) #734 Abby McClure 10

5) #731 Maddie Bruns 10 6) #736 Lucille Unroe 9

7) #737 Makinsey Heagy 12 8) #738 Katherine Bowen 12

A 9:14.66Ft. Wayne Co _________2A

1) #283 Mallory Weller 10 2) #279 Lexi Panning 12

3) #277 Brylee Crass 9 4) #280 Sidney Scheumann 12

5) #276 Hannah Clark 10 6) #278 Maddie Gentz 9

7) #281 Lilly Schlicker 10 8) #282 Ellie Walters 11

A 9:28.73Carmel _________2B

1) #96 Larkin Taylor 9 2) #94 Audrey Ricketts 12

3) #93 Annabel Pollert 9 4) #86 Olivia Cebalo 11

5) #89 Olivia Mundt 11 6) #87 Sadie Foley 10

7) #92 Kaitlyn Oshimura 10 8) #98 Kara Wenzler 12

A 9:33.93Valparaiso _________2C

1) #648 Ani Gilliana 11 2) #649 Ena Gilliana 10

3) #640 Brooke Byvoets 12 4) #642 Angela Coulopoulos 12

5) #643 Elizabeth Ehrhardt 12 6) #639 Whitney Anderson 9

7) #650 Liv Hatch 12 8) #638 Elizabeth Amendola 11

A 9:37.26Batesville _________2D

1) #21 Kaylie Raver 12 2) #18 Bayleigh Demaree 10

3) #16 Paige Allgeier 9 4) #15 Megan Allgeier 12

5) #17 Kaylynn Bedel 11 6) #19 Lexiyne Harris 10

7) #14 Samantha Adams 10 8) #22 Charlotte Trossman 10

A 9:40.97North Centra _________2E

1) #523 Kelsey Rehmel 10 2) #520 Charlotte Mallon 10

3) #524 Elizabeth Rocchio 10 4) #528 Isabel Tipmore 11

5) #525 Maddie Rocchio 12 6) #521 Kaelina Matthews 11

7) #526 Elise Smith 12 8) #517 Valerie Fernhaber 9

A 9:19.03Homestead _________3A

1) #363 Lucy Kramer 9 2) #356 Ella Antibus 9

3) #366 Brier Saddington 10 4) #362 Addison Knoblauch 12

5) #365 Caterina Perego 10 6) #360 Kaitlynn Hansen 9

7) #357 Lindsey Arnold 9 8) #367 Lauren Saddington 12

A 9:30.89Center Grove _________3B

1) #128 Hallie Mimbela 11 2) #125 Diana Hodges 11

3) #129 Marissa Pogue 11 4) #127 Gretchen Meisberger 9

5) #124 Allison Cohen 12 6) #126 Annabelle Kemerling 10

7) #123 Lilly Brunsman 12 8) #131 Andra Veleta 10

A 9:34.81Huntington N _________3C

1) #370 Ella Colclesser 12 2) #376 Elle McDonald 12

3) #372 Gracie Fields 12 4) #373 Alice Friesen 9

5) #375 Hannah Haupert 11 6) #368 Lillian Brumbaugh 11

7) #374 Evie Graves 9 8) #369 Brenna Cady 11

A 9:40.37Corydon Cent _________3D

1) #164 Erika Valdivieso 12 2) #163 Lilli Pavey 10

3) #162 Peri Leghart 10 4) #159 Addison Applegate 12

5) #160 Aniston Applegate 11 6) #161 Gabrielle Holland 11

A 9:42.35Lake Central _________3E

1) #420 Sydney Churilla 12 2) #429 Nicole Vollrath 12

3) #422 Brynn Hayes 10 4) #428 Macey Thompson 9

5) #421 Brigid Crowley 9 6) #430 Marie Weber 12

7) #424 Chloe Neal 9 8) #423 Danielle Moore 12
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  2   Girls 100 Meter Dash

9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
Meet Record: 11.41 2017 Lynna Irby

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Ben Davis 12.89 1230 Ariana Smith _________1

Warsaw Commu 12.78 11670 Camryn Burner _________2

Castle 12.43 12119 Amaya Royal _________3

Merrillville 12.21 12461 Halle Price _________4

Greenfield-C 11.76 12312 Savannah Lake _________5

Gary West Si 12.22 11308 Kaylah Williams _________6

Evansville C 12.61 12201 Jahzara McAlister _________7

Ft. Wayne Bi 12.78  9274 Kobe Johnson _________8

Charlestown 12.94 12133 Jayda Holbrook _________9

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Avon 12.89 123 Jiah Davenport _________1

Marion 12.76 12456 Reanna Jones _________2

Jeffersonvil 12.33 12415 Lyric Steele _________3

Whiteland Co 12.15 12722 Sydney Rodgers _________4

Warren Centr 11.77 12666 Jila Vaden _________5

Highland 12.26  9353 Kennedy Stephens _________6

Boonville 12.62 1065 Ava Kelley _________7

John Glenn 12.85  9416 Lydia Goodsell _________8

Indianapolis 12.95 12389 Adeline Miller _________9

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Carmel 12.86 1191 Emily Norris _________1

Fishers 12.75 12234 Maya Taylor _________2

Carroll (For 12.28  9102 Nadia Ford _________3

Chesterton 11.96 10134 Kenedi Bradley _________4

Munster 11.93 12483 Kylee Marshall _________5

Valparaiso 12.27 10646 Brianna Fincannon _________6

Terre Haute 12.72 11628 Shalane Blakey _________7

Eastern (Gre 12.86 11187 Makenna Brooks _________8

Perry Meridi 13.04 11571 Trisna Nguyen _________9
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
Meet Record: 13.38 2023 Rachel Mehringer

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Hamilton Hei 16.00 12325 Ella Ewing _________1

Linton-Stock 15.29 12448 Audrianna Hale _________2

North Centra 15.17 12515 Kathryn Ison _________3

Ft. Wayne No 14.90 12288 Jaliyah Paige _________4

Bloomington 14.12 1235 Dede Eberle _________5

East Central 14.93 12180 Jorjia Ferguson _________6

Herron 15.19 12350 Pa'Shence Purnell _________7

Carroll (For 15.41 11101 Alyssa Davis _________8

Evansville N 16.11 10216 Alishia Darrett _________9

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Northeast Du 15.79 12531 Landyn Rasche _________1

Brownsburg 15.28 1076 Sophia N'Gbesso _________2

Ft. Wayne No 15.12 10298 Khala Williams-Thomas _________3

Franklin Com 14.87 11271 Aubrey Runyon _________4

Lake Central 14.33 12427 Anastasia Thompson _________5

Ben Davis 15.00 1227 Reane'e Alana Hogan _________6

Valparaiso 15.23  9653 Braelyn Nelson _________7

Hamilton Sou 15.45 11327 Elia Blackmore _________8

NorthWood 16.32 12543 Hannah Chupp _________9

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Barr-Reeve 15.72 1213 Elle Knepp _________1

Highland 15.26  9352 Aniya Sole _________2

Warren Centr 15.11 10665 Samaya Smith _________3

Eastern Hanc 14.85  9190 Isabella Sotelo _________4

Warren Centr 14.46 12664 Laila Smith _________5

Indianapolis 15.06 10388 Reese McKinney _________6

Pike 15.25  9575 Jai Brown _________7

South Bend W 15.66 10619 Adriana Swanson _________8

Wawasee 16.84 11680 Isabel Schwartz _________9
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  4   Girls 200 Meter Dash

9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
Meet Record: 23.12 1986 Maicel Malone

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
East Noble 26.36  9184 Ellisyn Will _________1

Carroll (For 25.74  9102 Nadia Ford _________2

Whiteland Co 25.48 10724 Elnora Stevenson _________3

Connersville 24.53 10158 Ahniyah Bennett _________4

Munster 25.11 12483 Kylee Marshall _________5

Carmel 25.28 1191 Emily Norris _________6

Avon 25.54 117 Sarah Madi-Bouabre _________7

John Glenn 25.80  9416 Lydia Goodsell _________8

Eastbrook 26.58 10185 Kenadie Holtzleiter _________9

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
South Bend R 26.30 10613 Samara Ford _________1

North Centra 25.65 12526 Elise Smith _________2

Lawrence Cen 25.46 10435 Aniyah McKenzie _________3

Warren Centr 24.61 12666 Jila Vaden _________4

New Palestin 24.99 10503 Abby Journay _________5

Evansville N 25.38 10218 De'Janay Layne _________6

Jeffersonvil 25.56 12415 Lyric Steele _________7

Highland 25.81  9353 Kennedy Stephens _________8

Bloomington 26.74 1252 Eden Bailey _________9

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Eastern (Gre 26.10 11187 Makenna Brooks _________1

Pike 25.62 12576 Gia Clay _________2

Evansville N 25.40 10223 Iana Tecson _________3

Portage 24.67 11595 Tiara Gray _________4

Greenfield-C 24.85 12312 Savannah Lake _________5

Center Grove 25.38 12122 Dee Bidddings _________6

Brownsburg 25.60 1174 Izzy Neal _________7

West Vigo 26.03 12693 Kyarra DeGroote _________8

Castle 26.97 12119 Amaya Royal _________9
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  5   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
Meet Record: 4:38.69 2022 Addison Wiley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Warsaw Commu 5:00.47 12674 Josefina Rastrelli _________1

Franklin Cen 5:00.76 11258 Savana Miller _________2

Avon 5:00.84 125 Jessica Hegedus _________3

Penn 5:01.83 12559 Mary Eubank _________4

Delta 4:54.18 12177 Nicki Southerland _________5

Hamilton Sou 5:00.12 12340 Maggie Powers _________6

Carmel 5:01.84 1087 Sadie Foley _________7

East Central 5:02.62 10178 Callie Bentley _________8

Plymouth 5:04.57 12591 Sophie Wray _________9

Indianapolis 5:04.69 10391 Julia Score _________10

Columbus Nor 5:04.80 11156 Carys Glyn-Jones _________11

Leo 5:05.13  9447 Rowyn Norris _________12

Northview 5:06.12 12536 Ellia Hayes _________13

Noblesville 5:06.73 10506 Ansley Applegate _________14

West Lafayet 5:08.61 12688 Henny Schminke _________15

Linton-Stock 5:09.28 12450 Peyton Smith _________16

North Centra 5:09.87 12525 Maddie Rocchio _________17

Valparaiso 5:10.50  9639 Whitney Anderson _________18

New Palestin 5:11.10 12504 Courtney Study _________19

Floyd Centra 5:11.51 12246 Kaitlyn Stewart _________20

Ft. Wayne No 5:11.74 10299 Maren Wilson _________21

Carroll (For 5:11.85 12103 Taylor Hansen _________22

Lake Central 5:13.13  9424 Chloe Neal _________23

Valparaiso 5:14.13 10649 Ena Gilliana _________24

Princeton Co 5:16.50 10600 Mallory Watt _________25

Bloomington 5:16.91  960 Lexi Kollbaum _________26

Pike Central 5:17.96 11582 Xavery Weisman _________27
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  6   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
Meet Record: 45.75 2003 Fort Wayne Northrop

T. Adams, L. Rox, K. Carr, Z. Robinson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
A 50.01NorthWood _________1

1) #548 Anna Roeder 11 2) #545 Kady Hutsell 12

3) #543 Hannah Chupp 12 4) #549 Elayna Yoder 11

5) #546 Claire Payne 11 6) #547 Lily Reaker 9

A 49.88Franklin Com _________2

1) #271 Aubrey Runyon 11 2) #269 Addison Martin 10

3) #273 Hanna Stewart 10 4) #265 Samantha Frazier 10

5) #272 Adelynn Sever 10 6) #268 Casey Macharia 10

7) #264 Madilyn Chase 9 8) #266 Lauren Klem 12

A 49.88Franklin Cen _________3

1) #260 Dayauna Myers 11 2) #253 Sabrina Jackson 11

3) #255 Abigail Kirstein 11 4) #257 Miriam Mappes 10

5) #259 Samantha Moore 10 6) #251 Jadyn Bush 9

7) #250 Nataleigh Brown 9 8) #254 Samantha Jones 9

A 49.49New Albany _________4

1) #495 Cayla Frierson 12 2) #491 Beautifull Childs 12

3) #497 LaNijha Rodgers 11 4) #498 Ayanna Starks 10

5) #496 Jadyn Presley 11 6) #493 Gabrielie Cross 9

7) #490 Jada Campbell 10

A 49.57South Bend R _________5

1) #613 Samara Ford 10 2) #612 Keyeira Burton 11

3) #616 Abby Wittrock 10 4) #614 Karis Johnson 11

5) #617 Kayla Wright 11 6) #615 Shaniya Presley 9

A 49.61Terre Haute _________6

1) #630 Te'Rah Cooley 11 2) #627 Elsie Aidoo 9

3) #634 Courtney Powell 11 4) #628 Shalane Blakey 11

5) #632 Lilly Merk 12 6) #631 Bella Leclercq 9

7) #629 Kyla Buggs 12 8) #633 Jessica Morgan 9

A 49.92Jeffersonvil _________7

1) #409 KeiAsia Camp 11 2) #414 Mariah Smith 11

3) #412 Emily Perissi 9 4) #415 Lyric Steele 12

5) #408 Aleeyah Brown 12 6) #410 Alaysia James 11

7) #411 Marly Jones 10 8) #413 Yaneliz Reed 9

A 50.02Warsaw Commu _________8

1) #675 Anna Stevens 9 2) #678 Addison Williams 10

3) #677 Claire Walters 9 4) #670 Camryn Burner 11

5) #667 Lucy Andrew 9 6) #671 Leila Knepp 11

7) #673 Annabel Parker 11 8) #668 Ali Barkey 11

A 50.20Evansville H _________9

1) #211 Hadley Manning 12 2) #210 Kazmie Holman 9

3) #208 Sandy Georges 9 4) #209 Kennedie Granderson 9

5) #207 Sajaya Calhoun 9 6) #206 Takaydea Booker 10

7) #213 Maya Ragland 11 8) #212 Aliya Momon 11

Section   2 of  3   Finals
A 49.25Whiteland Co _________1

1) #722 Sydney Rodgers 12 2) #717 Annibelle Gillbert 9

3) #719 Marissa Kratowicz 12 4) #724 Elnora Stevenson 10

5) #716 Emma Gill 12 6) #714 Ty'Anna Frazier 9

7) #710 Ashley Cooprider 10 8) #708 Lily Bedel 11

A 49.19Gary West Si _________2

1) #302 Kiera Cason 10 2) #304 Ariel Johnson 11

3) #307 Laya Lapri Ratney 12 4) #308 Kaylah Williams 11

5) #305 Janiya Kenady 9 6) #306 Kanileah Maxey 9

7) #301 Priscilla Burton 9 8) #303 Qui'Niya Gore 9

A 49.11Ben Davis _________3

1) #28 Za'Nya Major 12 2) #30 Ariana Smith 12

3) #24 Hermoni Andrew 12 4) #27 Reane'e Alana Hogan 12

5) #31 Kaliyah Toombs 11 6) #26 Kaylah Flowers 10

A 48.82Munster _________4

1) #488 Eleanor Wendlinger 10 2) #486 Igboamaka Odeluga 10

3) #485 Savannah Nuetzel 11 4) #483 Kylee Marshall 12

5) #484 Aliciana Mcguire 12 6) #480 Nina Garner 11

7) #479 Chloe Averilla 11 8) #487 Keya Patel 10

A 48.95Hamilton Sou _________5

1) #342 EJ Shults 11 2) #335 Ava Kashani 10

3) #338 Camryn McKinney 12 4) #341 Chloe Senefeld 10

5) #327 Elia Blackmore 11 6) #329 Micaiah Bullock 10

7) #339 Amiyah McMullen 11 8) #332 Laila Ehrgott 10

A 49.01Monrovia _________6

1) #467 Nellie Standeford 10 2) #465 Emery Newlin 11

3) #464 Sam Kluemper 11 4) #466 Reagan Stader 12

5) #468 Joslyn Young 12

A 49.22Valparaiso _________7

1) #646 Brianna Fincannon 10 2) #645 Elizabeth Fields 12

3) #652 Ava Jaime 12 4) #656 Ava Vanda 10

5) #655 Mia Smith 9 6) #647 Saylor Gapinski 10

7) #654 Imani Powers 9 8) #644 Grace Ely 10

A 49.37Ft. Wayne No _________8

1) #286 Daniya Grady 12 2) #287 Johona Jones 9

3) #289 Mykail Smith 9 4) #288 Jaliyah Paige 12

5) #284 Saniya Brinkley 11 6) #290 Amari Watts 9

7) #285 Jayonna Flotow 10

A 49.40Marion _________9

1) #453 Mezie Allen 11 2) #458 Jacquiline Williams 12

3) #454 Mariah Cochran 12 4) #456 Reanna Jones 12

5) #457 Kemani Thomas 12 6) #455 Leanna Czykoski 12
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  6   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
A 48.26Evansville N _________1

1) #215 Ja'Shonti Boyd 9 2) #220 Vanessa Nankwenya 12

3) #223 Iana Tecson 10 4) #218 De'Janay Layne 10

5) #219 Praise Moses 11 6) #217 Loyal Elliott 10

A 48.00Avon _________2

1) #11 Leylah Williams 11 2) #8 Journee Riley 10

3) #3 Jiah Davenport 12 4) #7 Sarah Madi-Bouabre 11

5) #2 Makaylee Butts 10 6) #6 Milyn Kirsh 9

7) #10 Nicole Sheagley 12

A 47.97Fishers _________3

1) #226 Mireya Benjamin 12 2) #233 Zinnia Pineda 10

3) #227 Kylee Black 9 4) #234 Maya Taylor 12

5) #229 Mia Cardozo Nunez 9 6) #230 Brianna Geren 10

7) #235 My'Kelah Washington-Lane 9 8) #228 Kalia Brooks 9

A 47.51Carroll (For _________4

1) #100 Doreen Adjei 10 2) #104 Eva Mueller 9

3) #105 Aliyah Sauder 12 4) #102 Nadia Ford 9

5) #107 Bailey Sinish 10 6) #106 Adelle Schlotterback 11

7) #108 Isabella Slone 10 8) #109 Evie Sunderlin 11

A 47.76Brownsburg _________5

1) #76 Sophia N'Gbesso 10 2) #74 Izzy Neal 11

3) #73 Abby Matthews 12 4) #82 Aysa Thruston 12

5) #71 Hailey Hoskins 12 6) #70 Amiah Hamilton 10

7) #85 Keziah Young 10 8) #72 Angelique Howgate 11

A 47.78Lawrence Nor _________6

1) #445 Ava Grace Winters 10 2) #446 Adrianna Woods 12

3) #440 Laniiyah Collins 10 4) #439 Talaya Broaders 11

5) #444 Leyana Taylor 11 6) #438 Alexis Allen 9

7) #441 Mia Holder 9 8) #443 Paris Page 10

A 48.24Lawrence Cen _________7

1) #437 Ayana Wortham SO 2) #436 Antre'Onna Osby SO

3) #434 Ashyla Marshall SR 4) #433 Naomi Andrews FR

A 48.34Indianapolis _________8

1) #389 Adeline Miller 12 2) #388 Reese McKinney 10

3) #382 Addison Duncan 12 4) #384 Mary Kate Felts 10

5) #380 LaTe'ja Bentley 10 6) #392 Lena Stickel 11

7) #385 Jaice Hoosier 11

A 48.58Bloomington _________9

1) #46 Daisy Rogers 11 2) #49 Grace Wellman 12

3) #50 Rilynn Williams 9 4) #35 Dede Eberle 12

5) #45 Abby Roberts 11 6) #41 Elyssa Moore 11

7) #36 Sofia Garcia 11 8) #32 Cori Bell 9
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
Meet Record: 52.42 1986 Maicel Malone

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
New Palestin 59.87 11502 Rylee Hurst _________1

Franklin Com 59.66 12266 Lauren Klem _________2

Ft. Wayne Wa 59.15  9300 Channing Xayarath _________3

Norwell 58.75 10550 Jada Dale _________4

North Centra 58.87 11519 Kamiah Hunt _________5

Charlestown 58.93 12133 Jayda Holbrook _________6

Hanover Cent 59.34 12344 Skylar Ferry _________7

Merrillville 59.76 10462 Lailah Wesby _________8

Sullivan 1:01.20 10625 Katherine Sarver _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Portage 58.39 11592 Kylie Byrd _________1

Brownsburg 58.12  984 Eden Wolfe _________2

Tri-West Hen 58.01 10637 Kylee Regalado _________3

Lawrence Nor 57.41 10445 Ava Grace Winters _________4

Avon 57.75 1112 Nevaeh Wren _________5

Franklin Cen 57.86 12248 Breece Bass _________6

NorthWood 58.10 10544 Hanna Clyde _________7

Oak Hill 58.36 12552 Leah Highley _________8

Castle 58.57  9117 Brooklyn Lutz _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Culver Acade 57.05 12169 Quinn Bird _________1

Floyd Centra 56.56  9244 Adeline Shultz _________2

Signature 56.39 12603 Ava Olomajeye _________3

Hamilton Sou 55.58  9337 Anissa Lammie _________4

Zionsville 55.67 11730 Omema Anyanwu _________5

Edgewood 56.24 12194 Emma Edwards _________6

Goshen 56.40 10309 Kristina Petkova _________7

Carmel 56.99 1088 Gabriela Grande Rosas _________8

Pike 57.07 12576 Gia Clay _________9
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  8   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
Meet Record: 41.36 2014 Symone Black

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Tippecanoe V 47.51 10635 Betty Shepherd _________1

Terre Haute 46.92 11630 Te'Rah Cooley _________2

Warren Centr 46.88 10665 Samaya Smith _________3

Indianapolis 46.36 11392 Lena Stickel _________4

Lake Central 46.37 12427 Anastasia Thompson _________5

South Bend W 46.71 10619 Adriana Swanson _________6

North Centra 46.92 12515 Kathryn Ison _________7

Hobart 47.07 12355 Cailey Weber _________8

Warsaw Commu 47.54 11673 Annabel Parker _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Highland 46.08 12351 Aaliyah Keil _________1

Franklin Com 45.99 11271 Aubrey Runyon _________2

Floyd Centra 45.98 10245 Jackie Smith _________3

Herron 45.71 12350 Pa'Shence Purnell _________4

Heritage Chr 45.75  9348 Kenzie Crooke _________5

Harrison (We 45.86 11345 Ruth Moser _________6

Evansville N 45.99 10216 Alishia Darrett _________7

Ft. Wayne No 46.01 10298 Khala Williams-Thomas _________8

Jasper 46.15 10404 Madelyn Knies _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bloomington 45.26 1235 Dede Eberle _________1

Northeast Du 45.08 12531 Landyn Rasche _________2

Indianapolis 44.52 11396 Kate Kubacki _________3

Warren Centr 43.90 12664 Laila Smith _________4

Carroll (For 44.38 11106 Adelle Schlotterback _________5

Eastern Hanc 44.51  9190 Isabella Sotelo _________6

Westfield 45.06 12699 Lucy Hauser _________7

Brownsburg 45.23 1076 Sophia N'Gbesso _________8

Carroll (For 45.51 11101 Alyssa Davis _________9
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  9   Girls 800 Meter Run

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
Meet Record: 2:04.95 2023 Gretchen Farley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Warsaw Commu 2:17.72 12674 Josefina Rastrelli _________1A

Valparaiso 2:18.45 12640 Brooke Byvoets _________1B

Northview 2:19.96 12536 Ellia Hayes _________1C

Morgan Towns 2:21.22 12470 Emersyn Bland _________1D

Zionsville 2:17.11 10732 Katy Green _________2A

Cass 2:17.92 10111 Aftin Griffin _________2B

North Centra 2:19.43 11521 Kaelina Matthews _________2C

South Knox 2:20.61 12621 Aubrey Nowaskie _________2D

Evansville N 2:25.01 10222 Mia Porter _________2E

Homestead 2:17.33  9363 Lucy Kramer _________3A

Warsaw Commu 2:18.44 10672 Eden Metz _________3B

North Centra 2:19.62 10524 Elizabeth Rocchio _________3C

Lake Central 2:20.80  9428 Macey Thompson _________3D

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bloomington 2:12.28 1053 Ellie Barada _________1A

Columbus Nor 2:14.98 11156 Carys Glyn-Jones _________1B

Noblesville 2:15.69 12513 Summer Rempe _________1C

Whiteland Co 2:16.55 12718 Tori Jackson _________1D

Delta 2:08.10 12177 Nicki Southerland _________2A

Bloomington 2:12.48 1247 Nola Somers Glenn _________2B

Hamilton Sou 2:15.48 11336 Ciara Kepner _________2C

West Lafayet 2:15.79 12688 Henny Schminke _________2D

Westview 2:17.01 11706 Adelyn Rainsberger _________2E

Ft. Wayne Co 2:11.16 10283 Mallory Weller _________3A

Eastbrook 2:14.17 12186 Olivia Howell _________3B

Noblesville 2:15.51 11508 Brinkley Cooper _________3C

Center Grove 2:16.34 11128 Hallie Mimbela _________3D

Evansville C 2:17.03 12203 Abrielle Richard _________3E
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  10   Girls 3200 Meter Run

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
Meet Record: 10:03.16 2021 Lily Cridge

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Avon 10:54.23 125 Jessica Hegedus _________1

Indian Creek 10:56.76 10378 Libby Dowty _________2

Columbia Cit 10:57.78  9150 Kenya Leitch _________3

Seeger 11:01.08 12602 Hadessah Austin _________4

Pendleton He 10:30.60 11555 Ava Jarrell _________5

Homestead 10:49.12 12362 Addison Knoblauch _________6

Hamilton Sou 11:01.57 11330 Elizabeth Butler _________7

Huntington N 11:04.16  9373 Alice Friesen _________8

Northwestern 11:09.70 12542 Hannah Moore _________9

Valparaiso 11:10.67 12650 Liv Hatch _________10

Ft. Wayne Co 11:11.22 12279 Lexi Panning _________11

Valparaiso 11:11.42 12643 Elizabeth Ehrhardt _________12

Westfield 11:13.08  9701 Alivia Lozier _________13

Avon 11:15.45 119 Eve Schurr _________14

Indianapolis 11:15.75 10391 Julia Score _________15

Linton-Stock 11:17.40 12450 Peyton Smith _________16

Greenfield-C 11:17.60  9311 Josie Kinnaman _________17

Ft. Wayne Co 11:19.70  9277 Brylee Crass _________18

Wheeler 11:20.13 12707 Elise Byers _________19

North Centra 11:20.31 12525 Maddie Rocchio _________20

Penn 11:21.44 12559 Mary Eubank _________21

Roncalli 11:21.62 10601 Charlie Fletter _________22

Northview 11:38.62 12534 Gnister Grant _________23

Floyd Centra 11:41.96 12246 Kaitlyn Stewart _________24

Eastern Gree 11:42.77 10188 Esther Crane _________25

Pike Central 11:44.97 11582 Xavery Weisman _________26

Evansville F 11:47.28 12205 Cordelia Hoover _________27



Timing MD - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:57 PM  5/30/2024  Page 13

IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  11   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
Meet Record: 3:43.99 2019 North Central (Indy)

S. Williams, C. Robinson, R. Elliott, A. Robinson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
A 4:05.55Columbia Cit _________1

1) #151 Samantha Lickey 10 2) #148 Alana Bonham 10

3) #153 Lillian Richmond 12 4) #147 Addison Baxter 11

5) #154 Ava Sigler 10 6) #152 Felice Mullinax 12

7) #150 Kenya Leitch 9 8) #155 Brooke Sigler 11

A 4:05.14Penn _________2

1) #560 Macey Gableman 10 2) #558 Quinn Driscoll 9

3) #562 Janine Mbianda 11 4) #556 Ella Bailey 11

5) #569 Sofia Ugwoke 11 6) #566 Sophie Sharpe 11

7) #568 Zoya Turk 10 8) #561 Kamerin Malone 11

A 4:04.18Culver Acade _________3

1) #170 Grace Gibbs 12 2) #168 Emily Baxter 9

3) #172 Ella Raub 10 4) #169 Quinn Bird 12

5) #171 Myah Goeb 10 6) #173 Noa Shafeek-Horton 11

7) #174 Jade Springer 11 8) #175 Emma Zimpleman 10

A 4:03.45Pike _________4

1) #576 Gia Clay 12 2) #577 Jenesyss Davis 9

3) #579 Mikia Nance 10 4) #578 Yazmine Lambert 9

5) #580 Denim Odle 11 6) #573 Avery Bennett 10

7) #581 Brooklyn Taylor 11 8) #574 Genesis Boyd 12

A 4:03.58Homestead _________5

1) #356 Ella Antibus 9 2) #363 Lucy Kramer 9

3) #364 Lindsay McGuire 12 4) #358 Domenica Casini 10

5) #359 Madelyn Emrick 10 6) #366 Brier Saddington 10

7) #365 Caterina Perego 10 8) #362 Addison Knoblauch 12

A 4:03.99Bloomington _________6

1) #52 Eden Bailey 12 2) #51 Mary Asplund 9

3) #60 Lexi Kollbaum 9 4) #53 Ellie Barada 10

5) #59 Maya Jackson 9 6) #56 Annalise Coyne 12

7) #57 Helena Cutshall 10 8) #64 Danielle Yang 11

A 4:05.53Bloomington _________7

1) #44 Emma Rice 9 2) #49 Grace Wellman 12

3) #37 Isabelle Himebaugh 12 4) #47 Nola Somers Glenn 12

5) #40 Hayden McGuire 10 6) #38 Katie Kent 10

7) #41 Elyssa Moore 11 8) #35 Dede Eberle 12

A 4:05.78New Albany _________8

1) #495 Cayla Frierson 12 2) #491 Beautifull Childs 12

3) #497 LaNijha Rodgers 11 4) #492 Lauren Clark 12

5) #498 Ayanna Starks 10 6) #499 Lauren Yowell 11

7) #489 Priscilla Byrd 12 8) #494 Ellie Dablow 11

A 4:09.63Edgewood _________9

1) #194 Emma Edwards 12 2) #196 Avery Rayl 10

3) #198 Ellie Vagedas 10 4) #193 Macey Crider 10

5) #197 Piper Stephens 12 6) #195 Riley Haskett 12

7) #192 Hannah Crain 10 8) #199 Nerissa Zelhoff-Arriaga 9

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)
A 4:03.09Castle _________1

1) #121 Jalyn Zaccardelli 10 2) #113 Bella Cunningham 9

3) #116 Isabel Land 9 4) #117 Brooklyn Lutz 9

5) #114 Lilly Ferguson 12 6) #120 Anna Seibert 10

7) #118 Sophia Quach 12 8) #112 Lila Baker 9

A 4:01.64Westfield _________2

1) #702 Maggie Naas 9 2) #699 Lucy Hauser 12

3) #705 LeBraya Warren 10 4) #704 LeAsia Warren 10

5) #700 Jordyn Landrum 10 6) #697 Katelyn Eblen 9

7) #703 Abbi Van Bibber 12 8) #695 Emmie Barker 9

A 4:01.56Ft. Wayne No _________3

1) #299 Maren Wilson 10 2) #294 Alasia Greene 10

3) #295 Aniyah Lattimore 10 4) #297 Alivia Rice 10

5) #298 Khala Williams-Thomas 10 6) #296 Emory Majors 11

7) #291 Kalaeh Alexander 9 8) #293 Vivian Crews 12

A 4:00.79Evansville N _________4

1) #216 Alishia Darrett 10 2) #222 Mia Porter 10

3) #218 De'Janay Layne 10 4) #223 Iana Tecson 10

5) #215 Ja'Shonti Boyd 9 6) #219 Praise Moses 11

7) #221 Shreya Patel 10

A 4:00.98West Lafayet _________5

1) #688 Henny Schminke 12 2) #690 Charlotte Simpson 10

3) #683 Molly Andrew 11 4) #685 Darya Areshkina 9

5) #687 Joselyn Jundos 12 6) #684 Sophie Andrew 9

7) #686 Addie Gustus 11 8) #689 Cameron Schweigert 9

A 4:01.02Valparaiso _________6

1) #653 Braelyn Nelson 9 2) #646 Brianna Fincannon 10

3) #656 Ava Vanda 10 4) #641 Rebecca Cavanaugh 12

5) #651 Jorie Irving 12 6) #648 Ani Gilliana 11

7) #640 Brooke Byvoets 12 8) #649 Ena Gilliana 10

A 4:02.02Munster _________7

1) #480 Nina Garner 11 2) #485 Savannah Nuetzel 11

3) #488 Eleanor Wendlinger 10 4) #486 Igboamaka Odeluga 10

5) #481 Gracyn Gilliard 10 6) #482 Emma Kasper 12

7) #483 Kylee Marshall 12 8) #487 Keya Patel 10

A 4:03.18Portage _________8

1) #594 Gor-Jus Davis 10 2) #599 Azaria Sutton 10

3) #595 Tiara Gray 11 4) #592 Kylie Byrd 11

5) #596 Heaven Jones 12 6) #598 Zoroida Pearson 9

7) #597 Kilamesha Lindsay 12 8) #593 O'Niya Culp 11

A 4:03.40Huntington N _________9

1) #368 Lillian Brumbaugh 11 2) #370 Ella Colclesser 12

3) #377 Mya Plemons 12 4) #372 Gracie Fields 12

5) #373 Alice Friesen 9 6) #375 Hannah Haupert 11

7) #371 Raegan Double 10 8) #374 Evie Graves 9
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals
A 3:59.82East Central _________1

1) #182 Lauryn Huber 9 2) #181 Anna Graf 12

3) #180 Jorjia Ferguson 12 4) #178 Callie Bentley 10

5) #179 Launa Davis 11 6) #183 Gabrielle Karle 10

A 3:58.19Indianapolis _________2

1) #382 Addison Duncan 12 2) #392 Lena Stickel 11

3) #388 Reese McKinney 10 4) #384 Mary Kate Felts 10

5) #381 Maisie Chesebrough 9 6) #390 Maggie Rushenberg 10

7) #387 Grace Leppert 9 8) #389 Adeline Miller 12

A 3:57.72Plainfield _________3

1) #583 Susanna Akinwole 11 2) #590 Berkeley Williams 10

3) #585 Ella Catlin 10 4) #589 Ellie Stewart 11

5) #588 Carmen Sedwick 12 6) #586 Dalayla Keeler 11

7) #584 Katie Campbell 10 8) #587 Haleigh Menser 10

A 3:51.92Hamilton Sou _________4

1) #336 Ciara Kepner 11 2) #343 Addison Smith 11

3) #337 Anissa Lammie 9 4) #341 Chloe Senefeld 10

5) #338 Camryn McKinney 12 6) #335 Ava Kashani 10

7) #334 Anna Irish 9 8) #328 Kayla Brinley 11

A 3:55.34Carmel _________5

1) #88 Gabriela Grande Rosas 10 2) #87 Sadie Foley 10

3) #86 Olivia Cebalo 11 4) #91 Emily Norris 11

5) #94 Audrey Ricketts 12 6) #99 Kendall Wien 11

7) #90 Ashlyn Neuhoff 10 8) #95 Lani Samms 12

A 3:56.13Warren Centr _________6

1) #663 Kira Smith 9 2) #664 Laila Smith 12

3) #665 Samaya Smith 10 4) #666 Jila Vaden 12

5) #661 Madelin Nouel 11 6) #662 Lonnae Porch 10

7) #660 Kaylana Jackson 11

A 3:58.88Franklin Com _________7

1) #271 Aubrey Runyon 11 2) #263 Ainsley Botkin 11

3) #273 Hanna Stewart 10 4) #266 Lauren Klem 12

5) #267 Kathleen Lacy 11 6) #265 Samantha Frazier 10

7) #270 Addie Morris 12 8) #269 Addison Martin 10

A 3:59.95North Centra _________8

1) #519 Kamiah Hunt 11 2) #516 Athena Dixon 10

3) #527 Olivia Smith 11 4) #526 Elise Smith 12

5) #522 Gabrielle Moore 10 6) #524 Elizabeth Rocchio 10

7) #518 Amira Harrell 9 8) #529 Keira White 10

A 4:00.54Franklin Cen _________9

1) #255 Abigail Kirstein 11 2) #261 Camryn Simons 10

3) #248 Breece Bass 12 4) #258 Savana Miller 11

5) #252 Kaylin Cook 11 6) #249 Kathryn Brower 9

7) #262 Kelsea Vick 9 8) #256 Emma Litvan 9
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  12   Girls High Jump

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
5-0, 5-01, 5-02, 5-03, 5-04, 5-05, 5-06, 5-07, 5-08, 5-09

Meet Record: 6-00 1985 Angela Bradburn

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Crown Point 5-01.00 11167 Elisa Algozine _________1

NorthWood 5-02.00 11546 Claire Payne _________2

Winchester C 5-02.00  9728 lilyana mayberry _________3

Clay City 5-02.00  9145 Mallori Bettenbrock _________4

Crawford Cou 5-02.00 10165 Emery Stroud _________5

Wood Memoria 5-02.00 12729 Josie Page _________6

Ft. Wayne Bi 5-02.00 11275 Samantha Stetzel _________7

Concord 5-02.00 11157 Lia Davis _________8

Westfield 5-02.00 10696 Gracie Czubik _________9

Whiteland Co 5-02.00 10710 Ashley Cooprider _________10

Evansville N 5-02.00  9224 Claire Townsend _________11

Park Tudor 5-02.00 10554 D'Aaliyah Kemp _________12

Evansville M 5-02.00  9214 Leah Heldman _________13

Eastern Hanc 5-02.00 12189 Ellie Meyer _________14

Northwestern 5-03.00 12541 Lexi Hale _________15

Southport 5-03.00  9622 TeAsia Bibbs _________16

Brownsburg 5-03.00 1178 Emily Ritenour _________17

Wabash 5-03.00 12659 Natalie Adams _________18

North Miami 5-03.00 10530 Grace Sailors _________19

Terre Haute 5-03.00 12632 Lilly Merk _________20

Borden 5-04.00 1066 Riley Rarick _________21

Avon 5-04.00  94 Peytan Denagall _________22

Lake Central 5-04.00 12426 Eniola Oladeinde _________23

New Palestin 5-04.00 10503 Abby Journay _________24

Homestead 5-04.00 12361 Ellie Irwin _________25

Carmel 5-05.00  997 Emma Warner _________26

Northview 5-05.00 10533 Karsyn Buck _________27

Hamilton Hei 5-05.00 10326 Waverly Woolever _________28

Orleans 5-05.00 10553 Callie Alston _________29

Carroll (For 5-05.00 10107 Bailey Sinish _________30

Heritage Chr 5-06.00 11349 Kya Crooke _________31

Munster 5-06.00 11480 Nina Garner _________32

Warren Centr 5-08.00  9663 Kira Smith _________33
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  13   Girls Long Jump

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
3 attempts, 10 to finals, 3 attempts

Meet Record: 20-04 1986 Tonya Sedwick

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
South Bend W 17-08.00 12618 Kendall Ivory _________1

Crawfordsvil 17-09.00 11166 Naarah Byard _________2

New Albany 17-09.25 10498 Ayanna Starks _________3

Ft. Wayne No 17-10.00  9292 Niamyah Anderson _________4

Bloomington 18-01.75 1235 Dede Eberle _________5

Ft. Wayne No 18-02.25 10297 Alivia Rice _________6

Whiteland Co 18-02.50 10724 Elnora Stevenson _________7

Heritage Chr 18-04.00 11349 Kya Crooke _________8

John Glenn 18-04.00  9416 Lydia Goodsell _________9

Avon 18-04.75  96 Milyn Kirsh _________10

Oak Hill 18-06.25 11551 Ellie Campbell _________11

Eastern (Gre 19-01.00 11187 Makenna Brooks _________12

Warren Centr 20-00.00 12664 Laila Smith _________13

Warren Centr 20-04.25 12666 Jila Vaden _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chesterton 16-09.75 11136 Hailey Geiser _________1

South Knox 17-00.50 12620 Shelby Burke _________2

Evansville C 17-01.00  9202 Azaria Small _________3

Linton-Stock 17-02.00 12448 Audrianna Hale _________4

Munster 17-02.50 12483 Kylee Marshall _________5

Lawrence Nor 17-02.75 11444 Leyana Taylor _________6

Delta 17-06.00 10176 Jillian Barr _________7

Kankakee Val 17-06.00 12417 Ella Carden _________8

Brownsburg 17-06.50 1070 Amiah Hamilton _________9

Mishawaka Ma 17-06.50 10463 Karle Mousaw _________10

Carmel 17-06.75 1088 Gabriela Grande Rosas _________11

Martinsville 17-07.00 11459 Emily Fluke _________12

Connersville 17-07.00 10158 Ahniyah Bennett _________13
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  14   Girls Discus Throw

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
3 attempts, 10 to finals, 3 attempts

Meet Record: 168-06 2013 Adriana Brown

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Indianapolis 113-00 12379 Lariah Wooden _________1

West Noble 116-04 10692 Kayle Jordan _________2

Lake Central 117-02 10425 Delaney Oberholtzer _________3

Southport 118-03 11623 Sophia Nguyen _________4

Hobart 118-09 11354 Taylor Pope _________5

Heritage 119-06 12346 Maya Gerber _________6

Morgan Towns 120-07 12471 Kaelin Kreischer _________7

Fishers 121-07 11231 Macey Miller _________8

Floyd Centra 122-07  9241 Riley Jackson _________9

Floyd Centra 122-10 12243 Elle Schweitzer _________10

West Lafayet 124-02 11691 Taylor Woods _________11

Castle 124-04 12115 Gretchen Hurt _________12

Western 124-08 10694 Ellyse Walden _________13

Maconaquah 124-09 12451 Lauryn Merritt _________14

Whiteland Co 125-01 10711 Sophia Dyer _________15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
New Castle 125-03 12500 Laura Fischer _________1

Bloomington 126-01 1155 Anna Barnes _________2

Greensburg 128-03 11313 Olivia Grimes _________3

Linton-Stock 128-10 11449 Becca Robbins _________4

Indianapolis 131-01 12397 Hadleigh Filipovich _________5

Whitko 132-00 11727 Gwen Howard _________6

Whiteland Co 132-07 10726 Carly VonDielingen _________7

Elkhart 132-09 12200 Ava Decker _________8

Greenwood Co 135-03 11315 Emma Gardner _________9

New Haven 139-05 12501 Makenna Dommer _________10

Wawasee 142-09 12681 Emma Yoder _________11

Silver Creek 143-03  9604 Sophia Scott _________12

Greensburg 149-09 12314 Emarie Jackson _________13

Noblesville 156-02 12505 Hannah Alexander _________14

Bloomington 175-00 1239 Hadley Lucas _________15
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  15   Girls Shot Put

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
3 attempts, 10 to finals, 3 attempts

Meet Record: 50-09 2011 Tori Bliss

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Kouts 36-01.00 11419 Sophia Tikalsky _________1

Merrillville 36-05.25 10460 Erin Mukes _________2

Evansville R 37-04.50 10225 Jenna Herr _________3

Kankakee Val 37-05.50 11418 Ava Dase _________4

Madison Cons 38-03.50 12452 Hannah Dart _________5

Ben Davis 38-07.00 1129 Katelyn Potter _________6

Southridge 38-08.50 11624 Angelica Sierra _________7

Silver Creek 39-00.25  9604 Sophia Scott _________8

West Lafayet 39-01.50 10682 Audrey Alexander _________9

Western 39-02.50 10694 Ellyse Walden _________10

Batesville 39-05.75  920 Ella King _________11

Heritage 39-06.25 12347 Madilyn Scheumann _________12

Ben Davis 40-03.00 1225 Myra Christian _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Heritage 40-05.00 12346 Maya Gerber _________1

Castle 40-08.00 12115 Gretchen Hurt _________2

Whiteland Co 41-00.00 10726 Carly VonDielingen _________3

Mooresville 41-03.75 12469 Rebecca Leitzman _________4

Triton 42-00.50 12636 Addyson Viers _________5

Greenwood Co 42-01.00 11315 Emma Gardner _________6

Brownsburg 42-04.75 1280 Loria Snowden _________7

Fishers 43-04.00 11231 Macey Miller _________8

Bellmont 43-07.50 1223 Hailey Cole _________9

Noblesville 44-06.75 12505 Hannah Alexander _________10

Whitko 47-02.25 11727 Gwen Howard _________11

Indianapolis 47-08.00 12379 Lariah Wooden _________12

Greensburg 48-08.00 12314 Emarie Jackson _________13

Bloomington 53-04.50 1239 Hadley Lucas _________14
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IHSAA Girls Track & Field State Finals - 5/31/2024

Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex

Meet Program

Event  16   Girls Pole Vault

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:00 PM
9-00, 9-06, 10-00, 10-03, 10-06, 10-09, 11-00, 11-03

11-06, 11-09, 12-00, 12-01, 12-02, 12-03

Meet Record: 13-06.50 2023 Kailee Swart

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Valparaiso 9-06.00 12658 Kirstin West _________1

Greencastle 10-00.00 12310 Skyler Byrd _________2

Perry Meridi 10-00.00 12572 Kate Wombles _________3

Valparaiso 10-00.00 12657 Sophia Venit _________4

Edgewood 10-03.00 12191 Ashley Abram _________5

Terre Haute 10-03.00 12626 Cali Wuestefeld _________6

LaPorte 10-03.00 12432 Ava Penziol _________7

Jasper 10-06.00 10405 Molly Kramer _________8

Warsaw Commu 10-06.00 11676 Elliana Transparenti _________9

Churubusco 10-06.00 12144 Rosey Stephens _________10

Whiteland Co 10-06.00 12709 Maleah Bostock _________11

Northridge 10-06.00 10532 Lily Vasil _________12

Indianapolis 10-06.00 10395 Makenna Carpenter _________13

Washington 10-06.00 11679 Kapri Granger _________14

Forest Park 10-09.00 10247 Riley Hinson _________15

Lakeland 11-00.00 12431 Emma Schiffli _________16

Westfield 11-00.00 11698 Alexandra Hamilton _________17

Center Grove 11-00.00 11130 Hannah Smith _________18

Warsaw Commu 11-00.00 11669 Margaret Barnett _________19

Carroll (For 11-03.00 12110 Addison Windsor _________20

Mt. Vernon ( 11-03.00 12478 Madeline Maier _________21

Lawrence Nor 11-06.00 11442 Jane Paddock _________22

Center Grove 11-06.00 11132 Khloie Walker _________23

Greenwood Co 11-06.00 12316 Amy Luttrell _________24

Fishers 11-06.00  9232 Scarlett Olson _________25

Brownsburg 11-09.00 1279 Ashlyn Schwab _________26

Noblesville 12-00.00 12514 Delaney Teachnor _________27

Evansville C 12-00.00 11204 Ann Elise Sloan _________28


